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CITY oF NEW RICHMOND
THE CITY BEAUTIFUL

September 14, 2018

TO ALL FORWARD NEW RICHMOND MEMBERS:

Summer Seidenkranz Paul Mayer
Heather McAbee Tom Mews
Cathy Longtin Susan Lockwood
Karl Skoglund Rob Kreibich
Mike Montello

This is to notify you that there is a Forward New Richmond meeting scheduled for
Wednesday, September 19, 2018, at 12:00 p.m. in Lower Conference Room #1 of the Civic
Center, 156 East First Street, City of New Richmond, WI.

AGENDA:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Roll Call
Adoption of Agenda
Approval of Minutes from Previous Meeting (August 15, 2018)
FAM Tour Update and Volunteers
Update on City Regulations/Fees
Marketing and Economic Gardening (meeting with existing businesses)
Momentum West Magazines
Strategies for FNR in relation to Economic Development for 2019
a. Housing
b. Workforce Development
c. Transportation/Infrastructure
d. Livability

9) Closed Session per State Statute 19.85 (1)(e) — TID #5 & #6 (Sale of Public Land)
10) Open Session — Action on Closed Session Agenda

11) Communications and Miscellaneous

12) Adjournment

CC:

Mike Darrow
City Administrator

The News
Northwest Cable
City Website



